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Májová vlnka 2013 

Povážská Bystrica, 8. 5. 2013, 25m 

Žačky: 

 

50 m voľný spôsob 
   1. Hrušková Kristýna  2003 KomBr 35,82 

5. Juřicová Tereza  2004 KomBr 38,29 

8. Edesová Emily  2004 KomBr 40,11 

10. Smějová Monika  2003 KomBr 40,98 

12. Sedlecká Petra  2003 KomBr 41,38 

24. Pokorná Sylva  2003 KomBr 45,32 

25. Panclová Natálie  2004 KomBr 46,22 

28. Čížková Dominika  2004 KomBr 47,16 

31. Folková Klára 2003 KomBr 47,6 

35. Zavřelová Tereza  2004 KomBr 47,92 

36. Hánová Eliška  2004 KomBr 48,31 

41. Ševčíková Klára  2003 KomBr 50,13 

49. Navrátilová Zuzana  2005 KomBr 53,36 

52. Šabatová Barbora  2003 KomBr 55,89 

58. Folková Markéta  2005 KomBr 01:00,44 

     

 

25 m voľný spôsob 
   25. Matlová Adéla 2006 KomBr 27,01 

41. Pavlíčková Viktorie  2006 KomBr 35,2 

57. Szczygielová Žofie  2004 KomBr 55,36 

     

 

50 m prsia 
   1. Hrušková Kristýna  2003 KomBr 47,71 

2. Oplatková Daniela 2003 KomBr 48,97 

3. Edesová Emily  2004 KomBr 49,73 

4. Sedlecká Petra  2003 KomBr 51,29 

6. Juřicová Tereza  2004 KomBr 52,32 

19. Pokorná Sylva  2003 KomBr 58,39 

20. Szczygielová Žofie  2004 KomBr 58,45 

21. Panclová Natálie  2004 KomBr 58,48 

23. Folková Klára 2003 KomBr 58,9 

27. Hánová Eliška  2004 KomBr 59,98 

34. Ševčíková Klára  2003 KomBr 01:03,36 

39. Zavřelová Tereza  2004 KomBr 01:05,78 

41. Šabatová Barbora  2003 KomBr 01:08,82 
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43. Navrátilová Zuzana  2005 KomBr 01:10,51 

46. Folková Markéta  2005 KomBr 01:14,09 

     

 

25 m prsia 
   6. Matlová Adéla 2006 KomBr 28,13 

     

     

 

50 m znak 
   1. Hrušková Kristýna  2003 KomBr 42,8 

2. Oplatková Daniela 2003 KomBr 44,67 

3. Juřicová Tereza  2004 KomBr 46,25 

4. Smějová Monika  2003 KomBr 46,95 

8. Edesová Emily  2004 KomBr 49,37 

13. Hánová Eliška  2004 KomBr 53,36 

14. Pokorná Sylva  2003 KomBr 53,39 

17. Panclová Natálie  2004 KomBr 54,67 

18. Folková Klára 2003 KomBr 54,67 

22. Čížková Dominika  2004 KomBr 58,36 

24. Zavřelová Tereza  2004 KomBr 59,95 

26. Szczygielová Žofie  2004 KomBr 01:00,64 

27. Folková Markéta  2005 KomBr 01:00,64 

32. Šabatová Barbora  2003 KomBr 01:09,22 

34. Navrátilová Zuzana  2005 KomBr 01:10,67 

     

 

25 m znak 
   6. Ševčíková Klára  2003 KomBr 26,32 

19. Matlová Adéla 2006 KomBr 30,92 

22. Pavlíčková Viktorie  2006 KomBr 31,8 

     

     

 

25 m delfín 
   3. Sedlecká Petra  2003 KomBr 20,51 

5. Oplatková Daniela 2003 KomBr 20,61 

11. Smějová Monika  2003 KomBr 23,19 

12. Čížková Dominika  2004 KomBr 23,92 

33. Pavlíčková Viktorie  2006 KomBr 45,39 
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Žáci: 

 

50 m voľný spôsob 
   2. Maršík Ondřej  2003 KomBr 36,2 

4. Hána Karel  2003 KomBr 39,29 

5. Gögh Daniel  2004 KomBr 39,29 

7. Klok Marko 2003 KomBr 41,53 

9. Hrda Martin  2004 KomBr 42 

10. Sabela Matěj  2003 KomBr 42,2 

13. Šulák Jan 2003 KomBr 42,45 

20. Policar Daniel  2003 KomBr 43,95 

22. Hladík Filip  2003 KomBr 44,01 

25. Černoch Adam  2004 KomBr 44,39 

37. Mrskoš Jakub  2003 KomBr 49,02 

38. Burian Jan  2004 KomBr 50,09 

41. Cíleček Adam  2004 KomBr 50,39 

42. Čičmanský Domink  2004 KomBr 50,98 

44. Zetel Michael  2004 KomBr 51,7 

48. Toman Adam  2004 KomBr 54,86 

     

 

25 m voľný spôsob 
   1. Merhout Šimon  2004 KomBr 18,36 

23. Odehnal Matyáš  2005 KomBr 26,54 

36. Doležal Lukáš 2007 KomBr 31,4 

     
     

 

50 m prsia 
   1. Hána Karel  2003 KomBr 48,47 

2. Gögh Daniel 2004 KomBr 50,07 

5. Mrskoš Jakub  2003 KomBr 53,07 

10. Řehořík Mikuláš 2003 KomBr 54,32 

11. Sabela Matěj  2003 KomBr 54,51 

19. Hladík Filip  2003 KomBr 57,42 

21. Policar Daniel  2003 KomBr 58,92 

22. Černoch Adam  2004 KomBr 58,93 

25. Hrda Martin  2004 KomBr 59,7 

30. Zetel Michael  2004 KomBr 01:04,02 

31. Toman Adam  2004 KomBr 01:04,13 

     

 

25 m prsia 
   21. Doležal Lukáš 2007 KomBr 42,26 
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50 m znak 
   1. Maršík Ondřej  2003 KomBr 44,58 

2. Šulák Jan 2003 KomBr 44,64 

3. Hána Karel  2003 KomBr 45,54 

5. Gögh Daniel 2004 KomBr 47,58 

8. Klok Marko 2003 KomBr 49,83 

10. Sabela Matěj  2003 KomBr 50,4 

13. Řehořík Mikuláš 2003 KomBr 52,09 

17. Hrda Martin  2004 KomBr 52,98 

19. Policar Daniel  2003 KomBr 55,51 

22. Mrskoš Jakub  2003 KomBr 56,95 

23. Zetel Michael  2004 KomBr 57,41 

24. Černoch Adam  2004 KomBr 57,64 

25. Burian Jan  2004 KomBr 57,77 

30. Čičmanský Domink  2004 KomBr 59,98 

34. Cíleček Adam  2004 KomBr 01:04,20 

     

 

25 m znak 
   1. Hladík Michal 2005 KomBr 23,32 

2. Merhout Šimon  2004 KomBr 23,92 

15. Odehnal Matyáš  2005 KomBr 31,2 

18. Hladík Michal 2005 KomBr 31,42 

28. Doležal Lukáš 2007 KomBr 38,12 

     

 

25 m delfín 
   1. Maršík Ondřej  2003 KomBr 20,57 

4. Řehořík Mikuláš 2003 KomBr 22,36 

5. Klok Marko 2003 KomBr 22,48 

7. Šulák Jan 2003 KomBr 22,8 

10. Merhout Šimon  2004 KomBr 23,7 

17. Cíleček Adam  2004 KomBr 25,95 

21. Burian Jan  2004 KomBr 29,86 

24. Čičmanský Domink  2004 KomBr 32,86 

25. Odehnal Matyáš  2005 KomBr 33,42 

27. Toman Adam  2004 KomBr 34,01 

29. Hladík Filip  2005 KomBr 34,16 
            Zpracoval: Tomáš Gargulák 

 


